Position

Asst Supt, School Leadership

Teacher, Spec Assgn

Teacher, Spec Assgn

Secretary, Administrative II

Technician, Program

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Department

Leadership
Development

Leadership
Development

Leadership
Development

Leadership
Development

Leadership
Development

Total Wages

$143,945

$89,791

$78,695

$49,128

$41,977

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$26,088

$22,154

$21,098

$19,870

$18,989



