Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Asst Supt, School Leadership		Fresno Unified	Leadership Development	\$143,945	\$26,088
Teacher, Spec Assgn		Fresno Unified	Leadership Development	\$89,791	\$22,154
Teacher, Spec Assgn		Fresno Unified	Leadership Development	\$78,695	\$21,098
Secretary, Administrative II		Fresno Unified	Leadership Development	\$49,128	\$19,870
Technician, Program		Fresno Unified	Leadership Development	\$41,977	\$18,989